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Alex Gustavsson

Joel Hagneryd
Alexander Carlsson
Angelica Ljungberg
Felicia Svensson
Alexander Nilsson
Kevin Hansson

Hanna Nilsson

Maja Gustavsson
Razmuz Linder-Wicktor

Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4

186
136
160
138
149
116
148
155
103
100

171
148
131
221
148
134
163
124
103
121

203
121
127
119
112
133
105
157
103
118

226
131
146
114
189
158
114
174

99
170

Ser5 Ser6 Slagning

224
124
160

91
147

76
181
163
138
155

189
117
163
144
147
124
137
145
114
108

1199
77
887
827
892
741
848
918
660
772

Hcp
228
618
474
486
420
558
444
372
618
462

Slagning
inkl hcp
1427
1395
1361
1313
1312
1299
1292
1290
1278
1234



